M16000002562

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(· tautoso)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(City/State/Zip/Prione #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(11111111111111111111111111111111111111					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



400283591454

03/25/16--01018--010 **125.00



MAR 29 2016 J SHIVERS

COVER LETTER

	on Section f Corporations					
SUBJECT: HYV	ACS, LLC					
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed "App Existence, and chec	ication by Foreign Limited Liability Comp k are submitted to register the above refere	any for Authorization to Tranced foreign limited liability	ansact Business in Florida," Certificate of y company to transact business in Florida			
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter to the	following:				
	۲	Celly Konkus				
_	Na	ame of Person				
_	Licer	seLogix, LLC				
Firm/Company						
140 Grand St., Suite 300						
		Address				
White Plains, NY 10601						
	City/State and Zip Code renewals@licenselogix.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please call:	Tor runne amuai report not	meanon)			
Kelly Konkus	on behalf of LicenseLogix, LLC	800 292.09	909 x313			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Day	time Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				
Enclosed is a check ■ \$125.00	for the following amount: Filing Fee	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

3 12

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. HYVACS, LLC			
(Name of Ford	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Li	ability Company," "L.L.C.,	or "Ll.C.")
(If name unavailable, enter al	hernate name adopted for the purpose of transacting busing	ess in Florida. The alternate	name must include "Limited
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	," or "LLC.")		
2. lowa	3. 81-07482	60	
company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applies	ble)
4,	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior	to registration)	
5 10004 So. 152nd S	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (Sec sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine Street, Suite C	ne penalty liability)	
Omaha, NE 68138			
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		
6			
	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT accep	rable)	
Name:	Corporate Creations Network Inc	, caole)	
	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E		
Office Address:		33410	
	(City)	, Florida 33410 (Zip code)	
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of process for the stion, I hereby accept the appointment as registered cons of all statutes relative to the proper and completely position as registered agent.	agent and agree to act in	this capacity. I further agree ties, and I am familiar with an
	(Registered agent's signature	 	— SRE
8. The name, title or capa	neity and address of the person(s) who has/have author	rity to manage is/are:	R2
Randall B. Edeker N	Manager 5820 Westown Parkway W I	Des Moines IA	50266
Michael P. Jurgens, N	Manager, 5820 Westown Parkway, W Des N	Noines, IA 50266	
Michael D. Skokan, M	lanager, 5820 Westown Parkway, W Des N	loines, IA 50266	
 Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 	Muly	gn language, a translation	ng custody of records in the n of the certificate under oath
This document is executed	Signature of an authorized person accordance with section 005.0203 (1) (b), Florida		any false information
	the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe		
	Michael Jurgens Typed or printed name of signee		_
	typed to printed name of signee		

IOWA SECRETARY OF STATE PAUL D. PATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Date: 3/20/2016

Name: HYVACS, LLC (489DLC - 384700)

Date of Incorporation: 10/21/2009

Duration: PERPETUAL

I, Paul D. Pate, Secretary of State of the State of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, certify the following for the limited liability company named on this certificate:

- a. The entity is in existence and duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa.
- b. All fees, taxes and penalties required under the Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act and other laws due the Secretary of State have been paid.
- c. The most recent biennial report required has been filed with the Secretary of State.
- d. The Secretary of State has not administratively dissolved the limited liability company.
- e. The Secretary of State has not filed either a statement of dissolution or statement of termination.

16 MAR 28 AM 8: 02
SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate ID: CS119064

To validate certificates visit:

sos. iowa. gov/Validate Certificate

Paul D. Pate, Iowa Secretary of State